
Husk Nashville’s beverage program is rooted in intention and craft. Our wines are 

thoughtfully selected from producers who prioritize responsible vineyard and cellar 

practices, favoring small, expressive farms over volume. Our cocktail program evolves 

with the seasons, inspired by the same ingredients and sensibilities found in the 

kitchen, never lingering long enough to grow familiar. Complementing the list is one of 

the South’s most compelling whiskey programs, highlighted by an exceptional 

collection of single barrel selections, rare and one-of-a-kind expressions that offer a 

singular opportunity to experience American whiskey at its most distinctive.

Cocktails & Beer
H U S K  C O C K T A I L S 	 2

S P I R I T- F R E E 	 2

B E E R 	 3

Whiskey
B O U R B O N 	 2 1

R Y E 	 2 7

S C O T C H 	 3 1

Spirits
I N T E R N A T I O N A L  W H I S K E Y 	 3 1

V O D K A 	 3 2

G I N 	 3 2

T E Q U I L A 	 3 3

R U M 	 3 4

L I Q U E U R 	 3 5

A M A R O 	 3 6

Wines - by the Glass
S P A R K L I N G ,  R O S É ,  O R A N G E 	 4

W H I T E 	 4

R E D 	 5

N O N - A L C O H O L I C 	 5

Wines - by the Bottle
S P A R K L I N G 	 6

W H I T E 	 8

R O S É 	 1 2

O R A N G E 	 1 3

R E D 	 1 4

All spirit pours are 2 oz. For those wishing to explore, all whiskeys are available as 1 oz pours upon request.

Per Tennessee law, a 15% Liquor-by-the-Drink tax and applicable sales tax will be added to all alcoholic beverage purchases.



Cocktails

H U S K  C O C K T A I L S

S P I R I T - F R E E

M ATC H A B OX T W E N T Y /  17   
Matcha Infused Gin, Juniper-Honey Shrub,

Lemon, Banana

B U T T E R B U S I N E S S B U R E AU / 17   
Brown Butter Washed Brandy, Vermouth, Persimmon

S T R A N G E B R E W / 17   
Borghetti Espresso Liqueur, Amaro, Cardamom

G O O D BY E H O R S E S /  17   
Belle Meade Bourbon, Blood Orange,

Lime, Madeira

S E E D S YO U S O W / 17   
Vodka, Pomegranate-Rosemary Shrub,

Allspice, Citrus, Soda

T H E C L I M B I N G F LO W E R / 18 
Rum, Blood Orange Shrub, Lime

G I V E U P T H E G H O S T /  17 
Mezcal, Tequila, Jasmine, Yuzu, Milk Clarified

H U S K O L D FA S H I O N E D / 23  
HUSK Bardstown "Volume 2", Madeira, Sorghum, 

Blackstrap Bitters

H U S K L E M O N A D E / 7   
Shiso, Sea Salt

F R E E S P I R I T /  10   
Ghia Apertif, Pomegranate-Rosemary Shrub, Soda

FAU X-S P R E S S O / 14   
Pathfinder, Crema Coffee, Cardamom, Salted Whip

J & T /  8   
Juniper-Honey Shrub, Tonic, Lemon

S T. AG R E S T I S /  14   
Phony Mezcal Negroni

D E V I L'S F O OT G I N G E R B E E R / 4

A B I TA R O OT B E E R / 5

C H E E R W I N E /  5

M E X I C A N C O K E /  5

M E X I C A N S P R I T E /  5   

M A N H AT TA N P R O J EC T /  45   
HUSK Willett 9 Year Single Barrel,

Barolo Chinato, Boker's



Beer

S T E A M L AG E R “J I M M Y R E D” /  8  
Harding House, Nashville, TN 

5.0 ABV

W H E AT A L E “W H I T E T H A I” /  8  
Westbrook, Mt. Pleasant, SC 

5.0 ABV

B O C K “K R A M P U S N AC H T” /  8  
The Black Abbey, Nashville, TN 

7.0 ABV

I PA “T E A L” /  11  
Southern Grist, Nashville, TN 

5.6 ABV

M I L K P O R T E R “KO KO B U N I” /  8  
Creature Comforts, Athens, GA

6.5 ABV

M E A D “B A S I C B ATC H” /  15  
Honeytree Meadery, Nashville, TN 

11 ABV

C I D E R “R O S E W O O D” /  12  
Brightwood Craft Cider, Nashville, TN 

6.8 ABV

N-A I PA “T R A I L PA S S” /  8  
Sierra Nevada, Mills River, NC 

<0.5% ABV
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The owners of Husk are proud to present The Angel Oak, wines crafted and bottled from our own vineyard in the Valle 
de Uco, just southwest of Mendoza, Argentina. Guided by a patient and hands on approach, each wine reflects our 
commitment to place, balance, and thoughtful winemaking.

A N G E L
O A K  W I N E S

S P A R K L I N G ,  R O S É ,  &  O R A N G E
FA M I L L E  M O U TA R D 	 "Blanc de Blancs" Burgundy, France NV	 1 4
CHARDONNAY	 green apple, minerality, lime

C H R I S T I A N  E T I E N N E 	 "Cuvée Tradition" Champagne, France NV	 2 9
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR	 golden apple, pie crust, citrus zest  

T E R R E  G A I E 	 "Millesimato Brut" Colli Euganei, Italy 2023	 1 4
PINOT NERO 	 strawberry, honeycrisp apple 

A N G E L  O A K  	 Mendoza, Argentina 2024	 1 5
GRENACHE	 pink grapefruit, strawberry, dry

D O M A I N E  T E M P I E R 	 Bandol, France 2024	 3 0
GRENACHE BLEND	 pomegranate, grapefruit, guava, delicate spices, saline finish

S K I N Z Y 	 Stajerska, Slovenia 2022	 1 4
FIELD BLEND	 nectarine, white flowers, salinity, savory umami finish

W H I T E
B R O C  C E L L A R S 	 "Love White" Berkeley, California 2024	 1 5
RHÔNE BLEND	 key lime, grapefruit, honey blossom, sea salt

M A R Y  TAY L O R 	 "Luc Poullain" Touraine, France 2024	 1 4
S AU V I G N O N B L A N C	 orchard fruit, fennel, wet stone

A N G E L  O A K  	 Mendoza, Argentina 2024	 1 4
TO R R O N T E S	 pear, pineapple, honeysuckle

P U R P L E  H A N D S 	 "Dundee Reserve" Willamette Valley, Oregon 2023	 1 6
C H A R D O N N AY	 honey-coated pear, white peach, lemon zest

G I L B E R T  P I C Q 	 "Vauclaire" Chablis, France 2022	 2 5
C H A R D O N N AY	 yellow plum, jasmine, white pepper, limestone 
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R E D
P R E S Q U ' I L E 	 Santa Maria Valley, California 2024	 1 7
G A M AY N O I R	 dried cherry, cinnamon, strawberry-rhubarb compote

D I V I S I O N  W I N E  C O. 	 Portland, Oregon 2023	 1 6
P I N OT N O I R	 candied cherry, rose petal, minerals

C H R I S T I A N  T S C H I D A 	 "Birdscape" Burgenland, Austria 2024	 2 9
B L AU F R A N K I S C H, P I N OT N O I R	 redcurrant, red cherry, hints of walnut, minerals, smoky finish

A N G E L  O A K 	 Mendoza, Argentina 2023	 1 5
GSM	 red berry jam, wild herbs

A N G E L  O A K 	 Mendoza, Argentina 2023	 1 7
M A L B EC	 ripe blackberry, plum, lavender, pepper finish

M AT T H I A S S O N 	 "Village" Napa Valley, California 2022	 2 8
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 bright red cherry, blackberry, eucalyptus, cedar

U N D U R R A G A 	 "Reserva" Maule Valley, Chile 2023	 1 5
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 ripe red plum, vanilla, cocoa, tobacco, hazelnut

N A D A 	 "Marcarini" Barbaresco, Italy 2021	 2 7
N E B B I O LO	 black cherry, blackberry, violet, subtle spice, mouthwatering acidity

N O N - A L C O H O L I C
L E I T Z  	 Mosel, Germany	 1 4
S PA R K L I N G R O S É	 red berries, rose, minerals

L E I T Z  	 Mosel, Germany	 1 4
R I E S L I N G	 orange, lime, tarragon, dry

L E I T Z  	 Mosel, Germany	 1 4
P I N OT N O I R	 black cherry, cranberry, earth
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S P A R K L I N G

C H A M P A G N E

J E A N  J O S S E L I N 	 "Audace Rosé" Gyé-sur-Seine NV	 2 0 6
P I N OT N O I R	 redcurant, raspberry, strawberry 

P I E R R E  M O N C U I T 	 "Rosé Grand Cru Brut" Le Mesnil-sur-Oger NV	 2 2 2
C H A R D O N N AY, P I N OT N O I R	 strawberries and cream, minerals

C H R I S T I A N  E T I E N N E 	 "Cuvée Tradition" Meurville NV	 1 4 6
P I N OT N O I R, C H A R D O N N AY	 golden apple, pie crust, citrus zest 

J E A N  J O S S E L I N 	 "Cuvée des Jean" Gyé-sur-Seine NV	 1 9 2
P I N OT N O I R	 red apple, white peach, salted almonds, fine bubbles

P I O T-S É V I L L A N O 	 "Essence de Terroir" Vincelles NV	 1 7 6
P I N OT M E U N I E R, E TC.	 strawberry, orchard apple, peach blossom

C H R I S T I A N  E T I E N N E 	 " Cuvée Millésimé Brut" Meurville 2008	 2 1 4
P I N OT N O I R, C H A R D O N N AY	 yellow apple, yellow peach, violet, honey, walnut

L I L B E R T-F I L S 	 "Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs" Cramant NV	 2 8 3
C H A R D O N N AY	 brioche, toast, poached apple, sea salt

J A C Q U E S S O N 	 "Cuvée No. 745" Dizy 2017	 3 0 8
P I N OT N O I R, E TC.	 baked apple, lemon rind, pistachio, toast, honey

M A R I E  L A N C E L O T 	 "Grand Cru" Cramant 2017	 3 6 0
C H A R D O N N AY	 limestone, candied lemon, white flowers, almond, brioche

F R A N C E

FA M I L L E  M O U TA R D 	 "Blanc de Blancs" Burgundy NV	 6 5
C H A R D O N N AY	 green apple, minerality, lime

P I E R R E  R I C H A R D 	 "Harmonie Blanc Brut" Jura NV	 8 5
C H A R D O N N AY	 poached pear, green apple, toast



S P A R K L I N G

S P A I N 

C A S A S  D E L  M A R 	 "Blanc de Blancs" Catalonia NV	 6 5
X A R E L-LO, M AC A B E U, E TC.	 apple, apricot, citrus, toasted brioche

A U S T R A L I A 

D E L I N Q U E N T E  W I N E  C O. 	 "Tuff Nutt" Riverland 2023	 5 8
B I A N C O D'A L E S S A N O	 tropical fruit, preserved lemon, briny, creamy, pét-nat

S P A R K L I N G  R O S É  &  L A M B R U S C O

F R A N C E

T I S S O T 	 "Crémant du Jura" Jura NV	 1 0 1
P I N OT N O I R, T R O U S S E AU	 tart cherry, tangerine, rose petal, earthy, dry

I T A LY

E L I O  P E R R O N E 	 "Bigarò" Emilia-Romagna 2024	 3 5
M O S C ATO R O S É (375M L )	 sweet strawberry, sweet raspberry, rose

T E R R E  G A I E 	 "Millesimato Brut" Colli Euganei 2023	 6 5
P I N OT N E R O	 strawberry, honeycrisp apple 

C A N T I N A  D E L L A  P I O P PA 	 "Frizzante Secco" Emilia-Romagna NV	 4 3
L A M B R U S C O S A LO M I N O	 blueberry, purple plum, spearmint, rosemary

P O R T U G A L

J O Ã O  PAT O 	 "Duckman" Barraida 2022	 6 6
F E R N ÃO P I R E S, B AG A	 salted watermelon, pomegranate, minerals, pét-nat
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W H I T E

F R A N C E  -  A L S A C E

L E S  V I N S  P I R O U E T T E S 	 "Tutti Frutti d'Olivier" Alsace 2018	 7 6
SYLANER BLEND	 juicy citrus candy, mint, slightly hazy

FA M I L L E  H U G E L 	 "Gentil" Alsace 2023	 6 5
GEWÜRZTRAMINER BLEND	 yellow plum, rose, white pepper

E M I L E  B E Y E R 	 "Les Traditions" Alsace 2021	 6 7
P I N OT G R I S	 baked yellow apple, poached pear, honeycomb

F R A N C E  -  L O I R E

J E A N  AU B R O N 	 "Cuvée Elégance" Muscadet Sèvre et Maine 2023	 5 5
M E LO N D E B O U R G O G N E	 lemon, lime, white flowers, sea salt

M A R Y  TAY L O R 	 "Luc Poullain" Touraine 2024	 6 5
S AU V I G N O N B L A N C	 orchard fruit, fennel, wet stone

G U Y  B AU D I N 	 "Les Charmes" Pouilly-Fumé 2022	 9 1
S AU V I G N O N B L A N C	 grapefruit, melon, smoky minerals

R O B L I N 	 Sancerre 2023	 1 2 3
S AU V I G N O N B L A N C	 citrus zest, crushed oyster shell, vegetal

F R A N C O I S  C H I D A I N E 	 "Clos du Breuil" Montlouis-sur-Loire 2023	 1 3 9
C H E N I N B L A N C	 pear, quince, citrus, wet stones

F R A N C E  -  R H Ô N E  V A L L E Y

C R I S T I A 	 Côtes du Rhône 2024	 6 0
V I O G N I E R B L E N D	 white peach, jasmine, citrus, papaya

F R A N C E  -  P R O V E N C E

C L O S  S T E .  M A G D E L E I N E 	 Cassis 2024	 1 1 9
M A R S A N N E B L E N D 	 grapefruit, peach, tarragon, sea salt, minerals
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W H I T E

F R A N C E  -  B U R G U N D Y

J E A N  G O U L L E Y 	 Chablis 2023	 1 0 1
C H A R D O N N AY	 citrus, apple, crushed seashells

M E U N I E R 	 Rully 2023	 1 3 1
C H A R D O N N AY	 lemon curd, minerals, hints of vanilla

G I L B E R T  P I C Q 	 "Vauclaire" Chablis 2022	 1 2 3
C H A R D O N N AY	 yellow plum, jasmine, white pepper, limestone 

J O S E P H  V O I L L O T 	 "Les Chevalières" Meursault 2022	 3 3 5
C H A R D O N N AY	 lemon zest, lime pith, honeysuckle, minerals, almond

S P A I N 

N A N C L A R E S 	 "Dandelion" Rías Baixas 2024	 8 6
A L B A R I Ñ O	 grapefruit, lemon, nectarine, salted honeydew

I T A LY 

C A N T I N A  B O L Z A N O 	 Alto Adige 2024	 5 8
P I N OT G R I G I O	 ripe pear, ripe apple, hints of honey

I  C L I V I 	 "A Tessa" Friuli-Venezia Giulia 2023	 7 3
R I B O L L A G I A L L A	 lemon zest, sea salt, minerals

J E R M A N N 	 "Vintage Tunina Bianco" Friuli-Venezia Giulia 2022	 1 8 5
RIBOLLA GIALLA BLEND	 lemon, lime, baking spices, lemongrass, complex

A R G E N T I N A 

A N G E L  O A K 	 Mendoza 2024	 6 5
TO R R O N T E S	 pear, pineapple, honeysuckle

G R E E C E 

L O S T 	 Peloponnese 2024	 5 0
M O S C H O F I L E R O B L E N D	 lemon blossom, green apple, grass, slightly hazy
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W H I T E

G E R M A N Y 

N I K  W E I S 	 "Alte Reben" Mosel 2022	 1 0 8
R I E S L I N G	 green apple, honeysuckle, petrol, stony minerality

L U C A S H O F 	 "Pechstein Grosses Gewächs" Pfalz 2022	 1 3 4
R I E S L I N G	 apricot, lime, mango, pineapple, minerals, elegantly intense

A U S T R I A 

C H R I S T I N A 	 Niederösterreich 2023	 6 0
G R Ü N E R V E LT L I N E R	 green apple, green pear, white pepper, juicy

D O M Ä N E  WA C H AU 	 "Smaragd Ried Achleiten" Niederösterreich 2022	 1 9 3
R I E S L I N G	 smoky minerality, white peach, papaya, lemon, rich & velvety

C Z E C H  R E P U B L I C

M I L A N  N E S TA R EC 	 "Dopamin" Moravia NV	 8 3
G R Ü N E R V E LT L I N E R B L E N D	 expressive florals & fruit, slightly funky, tart kombucha finish

L E B A N O N

C H ÂT E AU  M U S A R 	 Bekka Valley 2010	 2 74
O B A I D E H, M E R WA H	 preserved lemon, honeyed almond, yellow pear, thyme, complex

O R E G O N 

D I O N Y S T I C 	 "Albus" Willamette Valley 2022	 7 6
A LVA R I N H O	 lime zest, chamomile, sea salt

P U R P L E  H A N D S 	 "Dundee Reserve" Willamette Valley 2023	 7 5
C H A R D O N N AY	 honey-coated pear, white peach, lemon zest

EYRIE  VINEYARDS	 Willamette Valley 2023	 1 4 9
C H A R D O N N AY	 meyer lemon, crushed oyster shell, hazelnut, baking spice

EYRIE  VINEYARDS	 Willamette Valley 1986	 5 9 7
C H A R D O N N AY	 preserved citrus, baked apple, dried apricot, honey, smoky minerality
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W H I T E

W A S H I N G T O N 

T E U T O N I C 	 "Pear Blossom" Columbia Gorge 2022	 6 8
G E W Ü R Z T R A M I N E R	 lychee, peach blossom, minerals, white pepper, off-dry

C A L I F O R N I A  -  N O R T H  C O A S T 

M A S S I C A N 	 "Gemina" Napa Valley 2024	 9 3
G R EC O B I A N C O B L E N D	 lemon, lime, nectarine, lemongrass, ocean spray

M AT T H I A S S O N 	 "Cressida Vineyard" Napa Valley 2023	 1 0 1
V E R M E N T I N O	 ripe pear, mandarin orange, juicy lemon, tarragon, chervil

T H E  W I T H E R S 	 "Peter's Vineyard" Sonoma Coast 2023	 8 9
C H A R D O N N AY	 citrus, saline, vibrant orchard fruit

C A L I F O R N I A  -  S I E R R A  F O O T H I L L S

J O L I E  L A I D E 	 Sierra Foothills 2024	 8 8
P I N OT G R I S	 strawberry, white tea, lily flowers, subtle quinine

C A L I F O R N I A  -  C E N T R A L  C O A S T 

TAT O M E R 	 "Vandenburg" Santa Barbara 2020	 7 1
R I E S L I N G	 vibrant stone fruit, sea salt, lime, lemon zest, off-dry

TAT O M E R 	 "Kick-On Ranch" Santa Barbara 2020	 8 8
R I E S L I N G	 crisp tangerine zest, citrus blossom, limestone, dry

TAT O M E R 	 "Meeresboden" Santa Barbara 2024	 6 3
G R Ü N E R V E LT L I N E R	 lemon, peach, honey, sea salt

B R O C  C E L L A R S 	 "Love White" Berkeley 2024	 7 0
RHÔNE BLEND	 key lime, grapefruit, honey blossom, sea salt

M O U N T  E D E N 	 "Wolff Vineyard"Edna Valley 2022	 7 1
C H A R D O N N AY	 buttered popcorn, caramel, green apple, vanilla

N E W  Z E A L A N D 

S A I N T  C L A I R 	 "Dillon's Point" Marlborough 2024	 5 2
S AU V I G N O N B L A N C	 passion fruit, grapefruit, guava, salinity
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R O S É

F R A N C E

D O M A I N E  T E M P I E R 	 Bandol 2024	 1 5 0
GRENACHE BLEND	 pomegranate, grapefruit, guava, delicate spices, saline finish

L U C I E N  C R O C H E T 	 Sancerre 2023	 2 0 0
P I N OT N O I R (1.5L ) 	 strawberry, raspberry, watermelon, minerals

A R G E N T I N A

A N G E L  O A K 	 Mendoza 2024	 7 0
G R E N AC H E	 pink grapefruit, strawberry

I T A LY

L A  C O L O M B E R A 	 "Rosato" Piedmont 2024	 4 8
B A R B E R A	 zippy raspberry, crushed violets, lemon zest

A U S T R I A

A R N D O R F E R 	 Kamptal 2023	 5 3
Z W E I G E LT	 funky raspberry lemonade, rosemary, sage, potpourri tannins

C A L I F O R N I A

T H E  W I T H E R S 	 El Dorado 2023	 6 6
M O U R V È D R E B L E N D	 peach skin, nectarine, watermelon rind, minerals

L U C Y 	 Santa Lucia Highlands 2023	 6 3
P I N OT N O I R	 orange peel, grapefruit, crisp strawberry, sea salt
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O R A N G E

F R A N C E 

C H R I S T I A N  B I N N E R 	 "Bombisch" Alsace 2023	 6 5
R I E S L I N G	 juicy peach, mango, lemon peel, medium bodied & funky

S P A I N 

C O S TA D O R 	 "Metamorphika" Conca de Barberà 2022	 1 1 1
M AC A B E U	 tangerine, orange blossom, yellow peach, warm spices

I T A LY 

T R E  M O N T I 	 Emilia Romagna 2023	 5 5
A L B A N A	 ripe peach & plum, honey, wildflowers, nutty finish

V I N O  D I  A N N A 	 "Palmento" Sicily 2023	 9 3
F I E L D B L E N D	 orange, grapefruit, salinity, savory

G E O R G I A

T E L I A N I 	 "Amber" Kakheti 2022	 5 0
R K AT S I T E L I,  M T S VA N E, K I S I 	 dried apricot, orange peel, honey, baking spices

S L O V E N I A

S K I N Z Y 	 Stajerska 2022	 6 5
F I E L D B L E N D	 nectarine, white flowers, salinity, savory umami finish

O R E G O N

D I V I S I O N  W I N E  C O. 	 "L'Orange" Portland 2024	 6 3
F I E L D B L E N D	 citrus zest, cardamom, eucalyptus, vibrant acidity

D I O N Y S T I C 	 "Peach-Skin" Willamette Valley 2022	 7 1
V I O G N I E R	 white peach, dried peach, peach candies, full-bodied
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R E D

F R A N C E  -  B O R D E A U X

L I L I A N  L A D O U Y S 	 "La Devise de Lilian" Saint Estephe 2017	 1 0 1
BORDEAUX BLEND	 ripe black cherry, cassis, baking spices, hints of tobacco

C H ÂT E AU  R AU Z A N 	 "Les Ailes de Rauzan Gassies" Margaux 2018	 1 9 9
BORDEAUX BLEND	 mulberry, black plum, vanilla, cocoa, cedar, velvet finish

F R A N C E  -  B U R G U N D Y

F R E D E R I C  C O S S A R D 	 "Les Damodes" Nuits-Saint-Georges 2022	 3 1 5
P I N OT N O I R	 ripe cherry, plum, dried flowers, silky, elegant finish

F R A N C E  -  B E A U J O L A I S

D O M A I N E  P EG A Z 	 Brouilly 2023	 7 6
G A M AY	 bright raspberry, orange peel, cinnamon, silky finish

G U Y  B R E T O N 	 "Vielles Vignes" Morgon 2024	 1 3 3
G A M AY	 red cherry, violet, white pepper, baking spices

F R A N C E  -  R H Ô N E  V A L L E Y

S A J E 	 Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2019	 8 3
GSM (375 ML)	 red cherry, pepper spice, cinnamon finish

A N D R É  M AT H I E U 	 Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2020	 1 3 6
RHÔNE BLEND	 red cherry, raspberry, plum, anise, cocoa, subtle spice

C H ÂT E AU  B E AU C A S T E L 	 Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2023	 2 8 2
RHÔNE BLEND	 fragrant violet, blackberry, wild strawberry, licorice, herbs, powerful

J-F R A N Ç O I S  M A L S E R T 	 Saint-Joseph 2023	 1 5 6
S Y R A H	 blackberry, violet, black pepper, minerals, smoked meat

F R A N C K  B A LT H A Z A R 	 "Sans Soufre Ajouté" Cornas 2019	 2 7 8
S Y R A H	 black cherry, purple plum, spicy & smoky finish
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R E D

F R A N C E  -  L A N G U E D O C- R O U S S I L L O N  &  P R O V E N C E

L A M P Y R E S 	 "Soleil le Vent" Roussillon 2023	 8 3
S Y R A H, M U S C AT	 tart cherry, raspberry, slight umami finish

D O M A I N E  D E  T R É VA L L O N 	 "Alpilles" Provence 2021	 2 9 0
S Y R A H B L E N D	 blackcurrant, ripe cherry, licorice, black pepper, big & bold

I T A LY  -  F R I U L I - V E N E Z I A  &  V E N E T O

I  C L I V I 	 Friuli-Venezia Giulia 2023	 7 8
S C H I O P P E T T I N O	 bright strawberry, cherry, pepper-spice finish

L E  R A G O S E 	 "Amarone della Valpolicella" Veneto 2016	 1 7 8
CORVINA BLEND	 ripe berries, dried citrus, raisin, nuts, dark cocoa, elegant finish

I T A LY  -  L O M B A R D Y  &  P I E D M O N T

R E N AT O  R AT T I 	 Asti 2024	 7 9
B A R B E R A	 red plum, blackberry, cranberry, baking spices

A R P E P E 	 "Sassella Stella Retica" Lombardy 2017	 1 5 6
N E B B I O LO	 red cherry, crushed strawberry, rose, baking spices

N A D A 	 "Marcarini" Barbaresco 2021	 1 3 6
N E B B I O LO	 black cherry, blackberry, violet, subtle spice, mouthwatering acidity

R O C C H E V I B E R T I 	 "Bricco Boschis" Barolo 2019	 2 8 2
N E B B I O LO	 wild red berries, rosemary, tarragon, forest floor, powerful finish

I T A LY  -  S I C I LY

V I N O  D I  A N N A 	 "Palmento" Sicily 2020	 8 6
N E R E L LO M A S C A L E S E B L E N D	 blood orange, strawberry, wild raspberry, distinct volcanic minerals

15



R E D

C E N T R A L  I T A LY

P O G G I O  A L  T E S O R O 	 "Il Seggio" Tuscany 2021	 1 3 0
SUPER TUSCAN BLEND	 tart wild berry, baking spices, mineral finish

T E R R E N O 	 "Le Bonille di Sopra" Chianti Classico 2019	 1 3 2
SANGIOVESE BLEND	 black cherry, blackberry, licorice, forest floor, mushroom

T E R R E N O 	 "A Sofia" Chianti Classico 2017	 1 5 1
SANGIOVESE	 red cherry, strawberry, dried cranberry, cedar, vanilla

P I A N C O R N E L L O 	 Brunello di Montalcino 2018	 1 8 9
S A N G I OV E S E	 dried cranberry, strawberry, dried flowers, tobacco, sweet spices

S P A I N 

C O S TA D O R 	 "Metamorphika" Conca de Barberà 2020	 1 0 1
S U M O L L N EG R E	 plum, black cherry, bright & juicy

M A R T Í N E Z  L A C U E S TA 	 Rioja 2019	 7 0
TEMPRANILLO	 red cherry, wild strawberry, vanilla, toasted caramel, coffee

V EG A  C L A R A 	 "Mario" Ribera del Duero 2021	 1 0 4
T E M P R A N I L LO B L E N D	 ripe blackberry, cinnamon, cocoa

R .  L Ó P E Z 	 "Viña Tondonia" Rioja 2012	 1 8 6
T E M P R A N I L LO B L E N D	 ripe plum, orange zest, cardamom, clove, savory & earthy finish

R .  L Ó P E Z 	 "Viña Tondonia" Rioja 2005	 5 0 4
T E M P R A N I L LO B L E N D (1.5L ) 	 spice-tinged redcurrant, red cherry, spicecake, tobacco, vanilla, smoke

Wines - by the Bottle 16



R E D

A U S T R I A

C H R I S T I N A 	 "Kuhlbar" Niederösterreich 2024	 6 0
Z W E I G E LT	 juicy cherry & raspberry, crisp acidity

C H R I S T I A N  T S C H I D A 	 "Birdscape" Burgenland 2024	 1 4 4
B L AU F R A N K I S C H, P I N OT N O I R	 redcurrant, red cherry, hints of walnut, minerals, smoky finish

A R G E N T I N A

A N G E L  O A K 	 Mendoza 2021	 1 1 5
P I N OT N O I R	 red cherry, raspberry, violets

A N G E L  O A K 	 Mendoza 2023	 7 0
GSM	 red berry jam, wild herbs

A N G E L  O A K 	 "Assemblage" Mendoza 2022	 8 0
M A L B EC B L E N D	 black cherry, blackcurrant, soft spices

A N G E L  O A K 	 Mendoza 2023	 8 0
M A L B EC	 ripe blackberry, plum, lavender, pepper finish

A N G E L  O A K 	 "Reserva" Mendoza 2021	 1 1 5
M A L B EC	 black plum, cassis, violets, caramel, tobacco

C H I L E

U N D U R R A G A 	 "Reserva" Maule Valley 2023	 7 0
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 ripe red plum, vanilla, cocoa, tobacco, hazelnut

A U S T R A L I A

F O R E S T  H I L L 	 "Highbury Fields" Great Southern 2021	 7 0
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 red plum, blackberry, dark chocolate, dried lavender

17



R E D

O R E G O N

V I N O U S  O B S C U R A 	 "Dynamic Symmetry" Columbia Gorge 2022	 7 8
C A B E R N E T F R A N C	 purple plum, red cherry, pine, violets, minerals

D I V I S I O N  W I N E  C O. 	 Portland, Oregon 2023	 7 5
P I N OT N O I R	 candied cherry, rose petal, minerals

B E T H E L  H E I G H T S 	 "Eola-Amity Hills" Willamette Valley 2023	 1 0 5
P I N OT N O I R	 red plum, raspberry, black tea, classic earthy finish

PURPLE HANDS	 "Shea Vineyard" Willamette Valley 2022	 1 7 0
P I N OT N O I R	 tart cranberry, bright raspberry, spiced blood orange, wild herbs

S T.  I N N O C E N T 	 "Momtazi Vineyard" Willamette Valley 2019	 1 4 5
P I N OT N O I R	 dried blackberry, violets, baking spices, umami

C A L I F O R N I A  -  N O R T H  C O A S T

FA I L L A 	 Sonoma Coast 2023	 8 2
P I N OT N O I R	 pomegranate, red cherry, sea salt, rosemary

R O B E R T  S I N S K E Y 	 "POV" Napa Valley 2018	 1 4 1
C A B E R N E T F R A N C, M E R LOT	 tart bing cherry, raspberry, blackberry, rose, oregano, forest floor

T H I S T L E  &  T H O R N 	 Napa Valley 2022	 1 0 1
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 blackberry, blackcurrant, toasted oak

M AT T H I A S S O N 	 "Village" Napa Valley 2022	 1 4 0
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 bright red cherry, blackberry, eucalyptus, cedar

H E I T Z 	 "Trailside Vineyard" Napa Valley 2019	 4 5 0
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 red cherry, raspberry, rosemary, sage, thyme, soft finish

H E I T Z 	 "Trailside Vineyard" Napa Valley 1999	 8 5 5
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 stewed blackberry, caramel cream, dark chocolate, complex

R I D G E 	 "Lytton Springs" Sonoma County 2023	 1 5 7
Z I N FA N D E L	 raspberry, black plum, pepper, licorice, hints of black tea

Wines - by the Bottle 18



R E D

C A L I F O R N I A  -  C E N T R A L  C O A S T

T W O  W O LV E S 	 Santa Barbara 2022	 1 0 3
G R AC I A N O	 tart cranberry, rose, cherry cola

P R E S Q U ' I L E 	 Santa Maria Valley 2024	 8 0
G A M AY N O I R	 dried cherry, cinnamon, strawberry-rhubarb compote

AU  B O N  C L I M AT 	 "Isabelle Morgan" Santa Barbara 2021	 2 5 9
P I N OT N O I R	 candied raspberry, blood orange, anise, baking spices

AU  B O N  C L I M AT 	 "Isabelle Morgan" Santa Barbara 2003	 3 8 9
P I N OT N O I R	 baked cherry pie, cranberry sauce, violets, minerals, savory finish

T H E  L A N G UA G E  O F  Y E S 	 "Cuvée Sinsó" Central Coast 2023	 8 0
CINSAULT BLEND	 blackcurrant. blackberry, red cherry, soft finish

T W O  W O LV E S 	 Santa Barbara 2020	 1 7 9
S Y R A H	 black plum, pink peppercorn, fig, tobacco, earth

T W O  W O LV E S 	 Santa Barbara 2019	 2 6 4
C A B E R N E T S AU V I G N O N	 dried eucalyptus, blackberry, cinnamon, tobacco, leather

C A L I F O R N I A  -  S I E R R A  F O O T H I L L S

T H E  W I T H E R S 	 "In Hand" El Dorado 2018	 6 0
GSM	 strawberry, cherry, tobacco, cocoa, baking spices

L E B A N O N

C H ÂT E AU  M U S A R 	 Bekka Valley 2010	 5 6 4
CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND	 raisin, cedar, fig, cinnamon, savory herbs, fresh acidity, spicy finish

C R O A T I A

KO R TA  K ATA R I N A 	 Orebić 2020	 1 3 6
ZINFANDEL	 ripe red cherry, blueberry, dark cocoa, forest floor, sweet spice

19
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F L I G H T S

Pappy New Year! / 135
1

O L D R I P VA N W I N K L E
10 Y E A R, F R A N K FO R T, K Y |  107 P R O O F

2 
O L D R I P VA N W I N K L E "LOT B" 

12 Y E A R, F R A N K FO R T, K Y |  90.4 P R O O F

3
O L D R I P VA N W I N K L E 

15 Y E A R, F R A N K FO R T, K Y |  107 P R O O F

24 Years of Husk Exclusive Willett / 155
1

W I L L E T T "S C R E A M I N G P E A N U T S" 
9 Y E A R, B A R D S TO W N, K Y |  122 P R O O F

2 
W I L L E T T ".. .2 C E N T S" 

10 Y E A R, B A R D S TO W N, K Y |  132 P R O O F

3
W I L L E T T "A M B R O S I A" 

11  Y E A R, B A R D S TO W N, K Y |  114.6 P R O O F

Flight Club / 50
1  

B A R D S TO W N B O U R B O N C O. 6 Y R 
B A R D S TO W N, K Y |  120 P R O O F

2 
L A R C E N Y "B A R R E L P R O O F" 6 Y R 

B A R D S TO W N, K Y |  125 P R O O F

3
W E L L E R F U L L P R O O F

F R A N K FO R T, K Y |  114 P R O O F 



B O U R B O N 				  

A N G E L'S E N V Y	 6Y R 	 A N G E L'S E N V Y	 19	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  86.6 P R O O F

B A R D S TO W N B O U R B O N C O.	  	 B A R D S TO W N "H U S K K A R AO K E" 	 34	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  120 P R O O F

	 8Y R 	 B A R D S TO W N "A M R U T"   	 57	 	
		  110 P R O O F

	 6Y R 	 B A R D S TO W N "O R I G I N S E R I E S B O N D E D"   	 17	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  100 P R O O F

	 6Y R 	 B A R D S TO W N "O R I G I N S E R I E S W H E AT E D"   	 18	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  106 P R O O F

B U F FA LO T R AC E D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 B U F FA LO T R AC E	 14	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  90 P R O O F

	 10Y R 	 E AG L E R A R E	 17	 	
		  92 P R O O F
	  		  	
	 4Y R 	 E .H. TAY LO R "S M A L L B ATC H"	 19	 	
		  100 P R O O F

	  	 E L M E R T.  L E E	 40	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  90 P R O O F

	 15Y R 	 G EO R G E T.  S TAG G	 80	 	
		  135 P R O O F

	 12Y R 	 O L D C H A R T E R OA K "F R E N C H OA K"	 70	 	
		  92 P R O O F

	 10Y R 	 O L D R I P VA N W I N K L E   	 80	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  107 P R O O F

21

Whiskey flows freely at Husk, as enduring as the building that holds it. Corn sits at the center of our story, honored in 
our name and essential to the soul of bourbon, shaping its texture and character. Our private barrel selections offer a 
rare chance to taste something singular and fleeting, a journey worth taking while you are with us.

P R I VAT E
B A R R E L
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B O U R B O N

B U F FA LO T R AC E D I S T I L L E R Y	 12Y R 	 O L D R I P VA N W I N K L E "LOT B"	 90	 	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  90.4 P R O O F

	 15Y R 	 O L D R I P VA N W I N K L E   	 100		
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  107 P R O O F

	 12Y R 	 W E L L E R   	 40	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  90 P R O O F

	  	 W E L L E R "S P EC I A L R E S E R V E"	 12	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  90 P R O O F

	  	 W E L L E R F U L L P R O O F  	 36	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  114 P R O O F

	  	 W E L L E R F U L L P R O O F  	 36	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  114 P R O O F

C A S T L E & K E Y	  	 P I N H O O K "H I G H P R O O F"   	 18	 	
V E R S A I L L E S, K Y		  119.9 P R O O F

C AT H E A D D I S T I L L E R Y	 4Y R 	 O L D S O U L    	 16	 	
JAC K S O N, M S		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  90 P R O O F

	 7 Y R 	 O L D S O U L "T I N T Y P E S E R I E S"	 36	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  119.2 P R O O F

F O U R R O S E S	 4Y R 	 F O U R R O S E S "S I N G L E B A R R E L"    	 17	 	
L AW R E N C E B U R G, K Y		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  100 P R O O F

	 4Y R 	 F O U R R O S E S "L I M I T E D 2023"    	 90 	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  108 P R O O F

F O R T U N A	 6Y R 	 F O R T U N A	 40	 	
S TA N FO R D, K Y		  102 P R O O F

F R A N K AU G U S T	  	 F R A N K AU G U S T	 24	 	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  100 P R O O F



B O U R B O N 		

G EO R G E D I C K E L	 8Y R 	 G EO R G E D I C K E L	 14	 	
T U L L A H O M A, T N		  90 P R O O F

H A P P E N S TA N C E	  	 H A P P E N S TA N C E  	 13	 	
N A S H V I L L E, T N		  90 P R O O F

H E AV E N H I L L	  	 E L I JA H C R A I G "S M A L L B ATC H" 	 14	 	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  94 P R O O F

		  E L I JA H C R A I G "VO L . 4" 	 36	 	
		  121.7 P R O O F

	 18Y R 	 E L I JA H C R A I G 	 62	 	
		  90 P R O O F

	 10Y R 	 H E N R Y M C K E N N A 	 26	 	
		  100 P R O O F

	 	 L A R C E N Y	 12	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  92 P R O O F

		  L A R C E N Y "B A R R E L P R O O F"	 30	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  125.4 P R O O F

		  L A R C E N Y "VO L . 6." 	 32	 	
		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  125 P R O O F

H I G H W I R E		  H I G H W I R E "J I M M Y R E D"	 21	 	
C H A R L E S TO N, S C		  J I M M Y R E D C O R N B O U R B O N |  95 P R O O F

H O R S E S O L D I E R	  	 H O R S E S O L D I E R "R E S E R V E B A R R E L P R O O F"	 35	 	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  117.2 P R O O F

J I M B E A M	 7 Y R 	 B A K E R'S  "S I N G L E B A R R E L"	 22	 	
C L E R M O N T, K Y		  107 P R O O F

23
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B O U R B O N

J I M B E A M	  	 B A S I L H AY D E N	 17	 	
C L E R M O N T, K Y 		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  80 P R O O F

	 10Y R 	 B A S I L H AY D E N	 32	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  80 P R O O F

	  	 L EG E N T	 16	 	
		  94 P R O O F

		  L I T T L E B O O K "T H E I N F I N I T E"	 32	 	
		  120.4 P R O O F

		  O L D G R A N DA D	 32	 	
		  114 P R O O F

L E I P E R'S F O R K	  	 L E I P E R'S F O R K "B OT T L E D I N B O N D"	 30	 	
F R A N K L I N, T N		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  100 P R O O F

M ATC H B O O K D I S T I L L I N G C O.	  	 M E TA M O D E R N I T Y	 24	 	
G R E E N P O I N T, N Y		  105 P R O O F

M I C H T E R'S D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 M I C H T E R'S "S M A L L B ATC H"	 17	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  91.4 P R O O F

N E L S O N'S G R E E N B R I E R	  	 B E L L E M E A D E	 16	
N A S H V I L L E, T N		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  90.4 P R O O F

	  	 B E L L E M E A D E "R E S E R V E"	 21	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  108.3 P R O O F

	  	 N E L S O N B R O S. "H O N E Y C A S K F I N I S H"	 62	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  112.9 P R O O F

	  	 N E L S O N B R O S. "C L A S S I C"	 13	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  93.3 P R O O F

	  	 N E L S O N B R O S.  "M O U R VÈD R E C A S K F I N I S H"	 36	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  107.5 P R O O F



B O U R B O N

N E W R I F F	  	 N E W R I F F "S M A L L B ATC H"	 16	 	
N E W P O R T, K Y		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  100 P R O O F

		  N E W R I F F "S I N G L E B A R R E L"	 18	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  112.8 P R O O F

N U LU	  	 N U LU "S M A L L B ATC H"	 24	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  113 P R O O F

O L D D O M I N I C K	  	 O L D D O M I N I C K "H U L I N G S TAT I O N"	 15	 	
M E M P H I S, T N		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  100 P R O O F

O L D F O R E S T E R	  	 O L D F O R E S T E R "1910"	 19	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  93 P R O O F

	  	 O L D F O R E S T E R "1920"	 23	 	
		  115 P R O O F

O L D P E P P E R		  O L D P E P P E R	 19	 	
L E X I N G TO N, K Y		  100 P R O O F

S H O R T M O U N TA I N	  	 S H O R T M O U N TA I N	 25	 	
W O O D B U R Y, T N		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  100 P R O O F

S M O K E WAG O N		  S M O K E WAG O N  "U N C U T"	 30	 	
L A S V EG A S, N V		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  102 P R O O F

S O U T H E R N S TA R	  	 S O U T H E R N S TA R "PA R AG O N"	 15	 	
S TAT E S V I L L E, N C		  W H E AT E D B O U R B O N |  100 P R O O F

W H I S T L E P I G	 10Y R 	 W H I S T L E P I G	 32	 	
S H O R E H A M, V T		  88 P R O O F

25
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B O U R B O N
		  		
W I L D T U R K E Y	 10Y R	 W I L D T U R K E Y "M A S T E R'S K E E P: VOYAG E"	 102 	
L AW R E N C E B U R G, K Y		  106 P R O O F 	

	 	 W I L D T U R K E Y "R A R E B R E E D"	 26	 	
		  112 P R O O F

W I L L E T T D I S T I L L E R Y		  J O H N N Y D R U M	 14	 	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  101 P R O O F

		  K E N T U C K Y V I N TAG E	 13	 	
		  90 P R O O F

		  N OA H'S M I L L	 23	 	
		  114.3 P R O O F

		  R O WA N'S C R E E K	 16	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  100 P R O O F

	 9Y R	 W I L L E T T "S C R E A M I N G P E A N U T S"	 90	 	
		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  133.6 P R O O F

	 11Y R	 W I L L E T T "A M B R O S I A"	 120	 	
		  114.6 P R O O F

	 13Y R	 W I L L E T T "N OT F'I N G L E AV I N G"	 148	 	
		  122.6 P R O O F

	
W O O D F O R D R E S E R V E		  W O O D F O R D R E S E R V E "D O U B L E OA K"	 23	 	
V E R S A I L L E S, K Y		  90.4 P R O O F

W O O D I N V I L L E		  W O O D I N V I L L E	 13	 	
W O O D I N V I L L E, WA		  90 P R O O F 	

	 	 W O O D I N V I L L E "P O R T F I N I S H"	 16	 	
		  90 P R O O F

2XO		  2XO	 20	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  H I G H-R Y E B O U R B O N |  92 P R O O F



R Y E

A N G E L'S E N V Y	  	 A N G E L'S E N V Y	 32	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  100 P R O O F

B A R D S TO W N B O U R B O N C O.		  B A R D S TO W N "O R I G I N S E R I E S R Y E"	 22
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  96 P R O O F

	  	 G R E E N R I V E R	 13	 	
		  95 P R O O F

C A S T L E & K E Y		  P I N H O O K   	 14	 	
V E R S A I L L E S, K Y		  98 P R O O F

G EO R G E D I C K E L	  	 G EO R G E D I C K E L "T H R E E C H A M B E R C O L L A B"	 40	 	
T U L L A H O M A, T N		  100 P R O O F

H E AV E N H I L L	  	 E L I JA H C R A I G	 14	 	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  94 P R O O F

		  E L I JA H C R A I G "TOA S T E D R Y E"	 26	 	
		  94 P R O O F

	  	 P I K E S V I L L E	 20	 	
		  110 P R O O F

	  	 R I T T E N H O U S E	 32	 	
		  100 P R O O F

J I M B E A M	 10Y R 	 O L D OV E R H O LT	 37	 	
C L E R M O N T, K Y		  121 P R O O F

O L D P E P P E R	  	 O L D P E P P E R	 19	 	
L E X I N G TO N, K Y		  100 P R O O F

27
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R Y E

M I C H T E R'S D I S T I L L E R Y	 10Y R 	 M I C H T E R'S "S I N G L E B A R R E L R Y E"	 90	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  92.8 P R O O F

	  	 M I C H T E R'S "TOA S T E D B A R R E L R Y E"	 78	 	
		  110.2 P R O O F

	  	 M I C H T E R'S "S I N G L E B A R R E L R Y E"	 17	 	
		  84.8 P R O O F

N E W R I F F	  	 N E W R I F F "S I N G L E B A R R E L R Y E"	 19 	
N E W P O R T, K Y		  103.4 P R O O F

	  	 N E W R I F F "S M A L L B ATC H R Y E"	 14	 	
		  100 P R O O F

S AG A M O R E S P I R I T	  	 S AG A M O R E   	 13	 	
B A LT I M O R E, M D		  90 P R O O F

	  	 S AG A M O R E "D O U B L E OA K"	 22	 	
		  96.6 P R O O F

	  	 S AG A M O R E "C A S K S T R E N G T H"	 28	 	
		  123 P R O O F

S A Z E R AC	 6Y R 	 S A Z E R AC   	 13	 	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  100 P R O O F

T R U E S TO R Y	  	 T R U E S TO R Y "VO L . 2"   	 25	 	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  100 P R O O F



R Y E

W H I S T L E P I G	 6Y R 	 W H I S T L E P I G "P I G G Y B AC K"	 19	 	
S H O R E H A M, V T		  96.56 P R O O F

	 10Y R 	 W H I S T L E P I G	 27	 	
		  100 P R O O F

	 12Y R 	 W H I S T L E P I G	 49	 	
		  86 P R O O F

	 15Y R 	 W H I S T L E P I G	 96	 	
		  92 P R O O F

W I L D T U R K E Y		  R U S S E L L'S R E S E R V E "S I N G L E B A R R E L R Y E"	 23	 	
L AW R E N C E B U R G, K Y		  104 P R O O F 	

		  W I L D T U R K E Y "R A R E B R E E D R Y E"	 19	 	
		  112.2 P R O O F

W I L L E T T D I S T I L L E R Y	 5Y R	 W I L L E T T "O K, R Y E E E E E"	 90	 	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  109.2 P R O O F

	 10Y R	 W I L L E T T ".. .2 C E N T S"	 100		
		  121.8 P R O O F

	 4Y R	 W I L L E T T	 25	 	
		  113.6 P R O O F

	 	 W I L L E T T "L I V I N G T H E R Y E L I F E"	 148	 	
		  126.20 P R O O F

W O O D I N V I L L E		  W O O D I N V I L L E R Y E	 13	 	
W O O D I N V I L L E, WA		  90 P R O O F

29



American Whiskey 30

W H I S K E Y

B U F FA LO T R AC E D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 T R AV E L L E R	 12	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  T N W H I S K E Y |  90 P R O O F

D O M A	  	 D I S T I L L E R Y O F M O D E R N A R T    	 16	 	
AT L A N TA, G A		  C O R N W H I S K E Y |  116.2 P R O O F

M I C H T E R'S D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 M I C H T E R'S "U N B L E N D E D"	 16	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  C O R N W H I S K E Y |  83.4 P R O O F

N E L S O N'S G R E E N B R I E R		  N E L S O N'S G R E E N B R I E R  	 12	
N A S H V I L L E, T N		  T N W H I S K E Y |  91 P R O O F

U N C L E N E A R E S T	  	 U N C L E N E A R E S T "1856"	 23	 	
S H E L BY V I L L E, T N		  T N W H I S K E Y |  93 P R O O F



S C O T C H 
B A LV E N I E 12 Y E A R D O U B L E W O O D ,  D U F F TO W N, S C OT L A N D, 80 P R O O F	 36

DA L M O R E  15 Y E A R ,  A L N E S S, S C OT L A N D, 80 P R O O F	 54

I S L E O F J U R A 10 Y E A R ,  J U R A, S C OT L A N D, 80 P R O O F	 17

J O H N N I E WA L K E R R E D L A B E L ,  K I L M A R N O C K, S C OT L A N D, 80 P R O O F	 12

L A P H R OA I G 10 Y E A R ,  I S L AY, S C OT L A N D, 86 P R O O F	 23

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  W H I S K E Y     
C R O W N R OYA L  B L AC K ,  G I M L I,  C A N A DA, 80 P R O O F	 15

G L E N DA LO U G H P OT ST I L L ,  W I C K LO W, I R E L A N D, 86 P R O O F	 19

K U R A R U M F I N I S H ,  O K I N AWA, JA PA N, 80 P R O O F	 21

N I K K A F R O M T H E B A R R E L ,  M I YAG I,  JA PA N, 102.8 P R O O F	 31

N I K K A S I N G L E M A LT M I YAG I K Y O ,  M I YAG I,  JA PA N, 90 P R O O F	 80

R O B O R E L D E C L I M E N S S I N G L E M A LT ,  B O R D E AU X, F R A N C E, 91 P R O O F	 32

S L A N E , M E AT H, I R E L A N D, 80 P R O O F		  13

TO K I,  O S A K A, JA PA N, 86 P R O O F		  13

31



Spirits 32

V O D K A   
B E LV E D E R E , Z Y R A R D O W, P O L A N D 80 P R O O F	 16

T I TO'S, AU S T I N, T X, 80 P R O O F			   14

W H E AT L E Y, F R A N K FO R T, K Y, 80 P R O O F		  12

G I N   
B OTA N I S T, I S L AY, S C OT L A N D, 92 P R O O F	 17

C O N N I P T I O N K I N S H I P ,  R A L E I G H, N C, 92 P R O O F	 13

DA M P F W E R K B A R R E L AG E D ,  S T. LO U I S PA R K, M N, 96 P R O O F	 18

E D E N M I L L , S T A N D R E W'S, S C OT L A N D, 84 P R O O F	 14

F O R D S, LO N D O N, E N G L A N D, 90 P R O O F		  12

G I N L A N E O L D TO M G I N, LO N D O N, E N G L A N D, 80 P R O O F	 12

L A N D O F M U S E S, G R E E N P O R T, N Y, 80 P R O O F	 14

M A H O N, M E N O R C A, S PA I N, 82 P R O O F		  14

P I N N I X, A S H E V I L L E, N C, 92 P R O O F		  16

P LY M O U T H N AV Y ST R E N G T H ,  P LY M O U T H, E N G L A N D, 114 P R O O F	 15

R O K U, O S A K A, JA PA N, 86 P R O O F		  14

S I L E N T P O O L , LO N D O N, E N G L A N D, 86 P R O O F	 23

S T. G EO R G E T E R R O I R ,  A L A M E DA, C A, 90 P R O O F	 14

W O N D E R B I R D N O. 61 ,  TAY LO R, M S, 90 P R O O F	 16

U N C O M M O N  S P I R I T S
L AT E E M B E R S  S M O K E D S U N C H O K E & H O N E Y ,  G R E E N P O R T, N Y, 80 P R O O F	 19

M I N G R I V E R, LU Z H O U, C H I N A, 90 P R O O F	 12

R I T UA L S I S T E R S M O K E D P I N E A P P L E ,  G R E E N P O R T, N Y, 80 P R O O F	 20



T E Q U I L A  
A R E T T E F U E R T E ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 101 P R O O F	 19

A R E T T E S AU V E R E P O S A D O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 22

C A M B I O B L A N C O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 92 P R O O F	 17

C A M B I O R E P O S A D O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 92 P R O O F	 20

C O M P OV E DA E X T R A A N EJ O ,  A R A N DA S, M E X I C O, 90 P R O O F	 70

C O R A ZÓN B L A N C O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 10

C O R A ZÓN R E P O S A D O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 12

D O N F U L A N O A N EJ O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 30

D O N F U L A N O B L A N C O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 22

D O N F U L A N O R E P O S A D O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 26

D O N G ATO B L A N C O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 22

G4 A N EJ O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 30

G4 R E P O S A D O ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 22

D E S E R T  S P I R I T S
D E R R U M B E S M I C H O ACÁN ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 90.8 P R O O F	 24

D E R R U M B E S S A N LU I S ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 88.2 P R O O F	 17

E L V I A J E R A I C I L L A ,  JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 88 P R O O F	 19

L A H I G U E R A S OT O L ,  A L DA M A C H I H UA H UA, M E X I C O, 96 P R O O F	 12

R O S A LU N A E S PA D I N ,  OA X AC A, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 12

33



Spirits 34

R U M 
D O C TO R B I R D P I N E A P P L E ,  JA M A I C A 114 P R O O F	 14

E L D O R A D O 8 Y E A R ,  G U YA N A 80 P R O O F		 12

H A M I LTO N  G O L D ,  JA M A I C A, 93 P R O O F		  11

H A M I LTO N ZO M B I E B L E N D ,  JA M A I C A, 118 P R O O F	 13

H O L M E S C AY, F I J I,  92 P R O O F			   17

N OVO F O G O S I LV E R C AC H AÇA ,  B R A Z I L , 80 P R O O F	 14

P L A N TAT I O N X AY M AC A ,  JA M A I C A, 86 P R O O F	 12

P L A N T E R AY O F T D ,  JA M A I C A, B A R B A D O S, T R I N I DA D, 138 P R O O F	 13

P R I VAT E E R W H I T E R U M ,  I P S W I C H, M A, 80 P R O O F	 12

P R I VAT E E R N E X U S C A S K ST R E N G T H ,  I P S W I C H, M A, 118.4 P R O O F	 37

S A N TA T E R E S A, V E N E Z U E L A, 80 P R O O F	 18

S M I T H A N D C R O S S, JA M A I C A, 114 P R O O F	 10

T E N TO O N E D A R K R U M ,  JA M A I C A, B A R B A D O S, T R I N I DA D, 80 P R O O F	 14

T R OVA D O R S I LV E R R U M ,  JA M A I C A, B A R B A D O S, T R I N I DA D, 80 P R O O F	 12

B R A N D Y 
C L E A R C R E E K P E A R B R A N DY, H O O D R I V E R, O R, 80 P R O O F	 17

C O B R A F I R E E AU D E V I E D E R A I S I N ,  B A S-A R M AG N AC, F R A N C E, 104.4 P R O O F	 21

D E LO R D XO, B A S-A R M AG N AC, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 19

H I N E S V S O P ,  JA R N AC, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 16

L A I R D S A P P L E B R A N DY B O N D E D ,  S C O B E Y V I L E, N J, 100 P R O O F	 11

L A I R D S A P P L E B R A N DY S I N G L E B A R R E L ,  S C O B E Y V I L E, N J, 127.6 P R O O F	 25

P I S C O 100, P I S C O, P E R U, 82 P R O O F		  11

T RÄKÁL , PATAG O N I A, C H I L E, 84 P R O O F		 16



L I Q U E U R S  
A N T I Q U E P E L I N KOVAC, Z AG R E B, C R OAT I A, 70 P R O O F	 12

BÉNÉDICTINE, FÉC A M P, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 15

B O R G H E T T I,  M I L A N, I TA LY, 50 P R O O F		  10

C H A R T R E U S E G R E E N ,  VO I R O N, F R A N C E, 110 P R O O F	 24

C H A R T R E U S E Y E L LOW ,  VO I R O N, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 23

C H A R T R E U S E V E P G R E E N ,  VO I R O N, F R A N C E, 108 P R O O F	 73

C H A R T R E U S E V E P Y E L LOW ,  VO I R O N, F R A N C E, 84 P R O O F	 37

DA M P F W E R K P F E F F E R M I N Z ,  S T. LO U I S PA R K, M N, 92 P R O O F	 10

D O L I N G E N E P Y ,  C H A M BÉR Y, F R A N C E, 90 P R O O F	 11

F O R T H AV E GÉNÉPIE ,  B R O O K LY N, N Y, 48 P R O O F	 13

F R A N G E L I C O, S E S T EO S A N G I OVA N N I,  I TA LY, 80 P R O O F	 9

LU X A R D O A M A R E T T O D I  S A S C H I R A ,  TO R R EG L I A, I TA LY, 56 P R O O F	 9

LU X A R D O M A R A S C I N O ,  TO R R EG L I A, I TA LY, 64 P R O O F	 9

M E L E T T I S A M B U C A ,  A S C O L I P I C E N O, I TA LY, 84 P R O O F	 12

P I E R R E F E R A N D D RY C U R U C AO ,  C O G N AC, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 13

P I E R R E F E R A N D P I N E AU D E S C H A R E N T E S ,  C O G N AC, F R A N C E, 34 P R O O F	 16

P I M M'S, LO N D O N, E N G L A N D, 50 P R O O F		  9

T E R R AT I VO E L D E R F LOW E R ,  N A S H V I L L E, T N, 36 P R O O F	 12

V E R M O U T H  &  A R O M A T I Z E D  W I N E S
C A R PA N O A N T I C A, M I L A N, I TA LY			  9

C O C C H I A M E R I C A N O, A S T I,  I TA LY	  	 9

C O C C H I B A R O LO C H I N ATO, A S T I,  I TA LY	  	 16

C O C C H I R O S A, A S T I,  I TA LY 			   9

C O C C H I V E R M O U T H D I  TO R I N O, A S T I,  I TA LY 	 9

P U N T E M E S, M I L A N, I TA LY		   	 11

35



Spirits 36

B I T T E R S  &  A M A R I
A M A R O C I O C I A R O, C I O C I A R O, I TA LY, 30 P R O O F	 12

A M A R O D E L L E T N A, S I C I LY, I TA LY, 58 P R O O F	 15

A M A R O N A R D I N I,  V E N E TO, I TA LY, 58 P R O O F	 14

A M A R O PA S U B I U O, T R E N T I N O, I TA LY, 34 P R O O F	 12

A M A R O S F U M ATO, V E N E TO, I TA LY, 40 P R O O F	 9

A M A R O S I B I L L A, M AC E R ATA, I TA LY, 68 P R O O F	 14

B I Z A R R O A P E R I T I VO, AU S T R A L I A, 35 P R O O F	 12

B O N A L , F R A N C E, 32 P R O O F			   9

B R AU L I O, VA LT E L L I N A, I TA LY, 42 P R O O F	 18

C A M PA R I,  M I L A N O, I TA LY, 56 P R O O F		  11

C A R DA M A R O, P I E D M O N T, I TA LY, 34 P R O O F	 11

C H I N A- C H I N A, V I R I E U, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 14

C Y N A R, M I L A N O, I TA LY, 33 P R O O F		  11

D O N C I C C I O F E R R O-K I N A ,  F U O R E, I TA LY, 40 P R O O F	 13

E DA R H Y N E A M A R O O S C U R A ,  A S H E V I L L E, N C, 60 P R O O F	 13

E DA R H Y N E A P PA L AC H I A N F E R N E T ,  A S H E V I L L E, N C, 30 P R O O F	 13

F E R N E T B R A N C A, V I A R E S EG EO N E, I TA LY, 80 P R O O F	 13

F O R T H AV E M A R S E I L L E ,  B R O O K LY N, N Y, 72 P R O O F	 23

F O R T H AV E M I T H R A D AT E S V I ,  B R O O K LY N, N Y, 48 P R O O F	 18

G O R I N I A M A R O, B R O O K LY N, N Y, 44 P R O O F	 17

I N T E R G A L AC T I C C O M E T C R U S H E R, C H AT TA N O O G A, T N, 84 P R O O F	 14

M O N T E N EG R O, B O LO G N A, I TA LY, 46 P R O O F	 12

N O N I N O, V E N E TO, I TA LY, 70 P R O O F		  18

S E E T H E E L E P H A N T  A M A R O ,  AG R O P O L I,  I TA LY, 60 P R O O F	 13

T E R R AT I VO A P E R I T I VO, N A S H V I L L E, T N, 52 P R O O F	 11

VA R N E L L I  A M A R O D E L L'E R B O R I STA ,  M O N T I S I B I L I N I,  I TA LY, 42 P R O O F	 18


